
Ürün Kodu         Çalışma Voltajı (V)                 CRI             Işık Akısı (lm/mt)              Güç (W/mt)         Ölçüler (cm)           Delik Ölçüsü (cm)

RA1 - 1

RA1 - 2

RA1 - 3

RA1 - 4

220V AC

220V AC

220V AC

220V AC

>80

>80

>80

>80

1861

1947

2005

2035

14

14

14

14

----

----

----

----

TRACKLIGHT/ RA1

Product Code          Operating Voltage (V)                      CRI                 Luminous Flux (lm/mt)             Power (W/mt)            Dimensions (cm)           Cut Out (cm)

H 13.5 , Ø 5.6 x L 13.7

H 13.5 , Ø 5.6 x L 13.7

H 13.5 , Ø 5.6 x L 13.7

H 13.5 , Ø 5.6 x L 13.7

Aksesuarlar
Accessories

Işık Açısı
Light Angle

Renk
Color

Kullanım Alanları
Usage Areas

Kontrol Sistemleri
Control Systems

PCB
Con.

IP20
Con.

IP67
Con.

15 °, 24 °, 40 °, 60 °

3000K 4000K 6500K RGB


